LEDD D82-20wW25D H S EIETE

AFNICHIA

AV-D82.20W250 20NOBD

LED Source

LED Color

Beam Angle

Input Voltage

Dimming Support

NICHIA LED

2700K
3000K
4000K
5700K

25°
24VDC

PWM

PHOTOMETRIC CURVES / 3000K

SRl AE LR FAEEE

48.00

OUTER DIMENSIONS

Unit:mm

81.80

—

N

67.00

75.00

Product Name

24V-D82-20W25D27NQ80
24V-D82-20W25D30NQ80
24V-D82-20W25D40NQ80
24V-D82-20W25D57NQ80




